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Sales and Support

Contact   |   Register

Home Products Resource Library

Golf Course Management  ▾Backed By Bayer Bayer

Need product support?
Call 1-800-331-2867 or Email Us

Find Custom Solutions
Get help with the most common problems for 
cool or warm season turf and let us create a 
custom program for your course.

Contact your area sales rep for a 
customized treatment program.

Select your region:

Ready to buy?
Find Bayer Distributors

Cool Season Turf

Warm Season Turf

Locate a Distributor

View all Bayer Area Sales Reps

Standard Footer

Enter Zip Code
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Sales and Support

Contact   |   Register
Golf Course Management  ▾Backed By Bayer Bayer

Gary Brooks

Find Your Sales Rep

Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

Arkansas
New Mexico
Oklahoma

Northwest Texasgary.brooks@bayer.com
(817) 528-6701

Robby Clemenzi
Profile Photo

Area Sales Rep

Northern Florida
Southern Mississippi
Southern Alabama

Southern Georgiarobby.clemenzi@bayer.com
(352) 494-2552

Bob Ducote
Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

Southern Texas
Louisiana

   bob.ducote@bayer.com
(832) 640-1235

Jeffry Eldridge
Profile Photo

Area Sales Rep

Colorado
Kansas
Missouri

   jeffry.eldridge@bayer.com
(913) 205-5381

Jason Frank
Profile Photo

Area Sales Rep

Southwest Florida    jason.frank@bayer.com
(386) 804-676

Chris Farrel
Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

Eastern New York
Eastern Pennsylvania
West Virginia

   chris.farrel@bayer.com
(412) 559-9266

Rick Fritz
Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

Southern Pennslvania
Delaware
Maryland

Virginiarick.fritz@bayer.com
(000) 000-0000

Brian Giblin
Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

Maine
New Hampshire
Vermont

Eastern New York
Massachusetts
Rhode Island

brian.giblin@bayer.com
(508) 439-9809

Nicole Hendrickson
Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

Ohio
Kenticky

   nicole.hendrickson@bayer.com
(317) 402-7270

Jonathan Jones
Profile Photo

Area Sales Rep

Tennessee
Northern Mississippi
Northern Alabama

Northern Georgiajonathan.jones@bayer.com
(404) 543-3363

No auto-complete (too many)
Result below upon Enter or clicking icon in field.

Enter Zip Code

Showing all Sales Reps:

Home Products Resource LibraryLocate a Distributor

Alphabetical by first name
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Sales and Support

Contact   |   Register
Golf Course Management  ▾Backed By Bayer Bayer

35223

Contact your area sales rep for a customized treatment program.

Profile Photo

Jonathan Jones

jonathan.jones@bayer.com

(404) 543-3363

Serving:

Tennessee
Northern Mississippi
Northern Alabama
Northern Georgia

Area Sales Rep

View all Bayer Area Sales Reps

Home Products Resource LibraryLocate a Distributor

Find Your Sales Rep

Standard Footer

@jonathanjones
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Related White Program

Sales and Support

Contact   |   Register

Home Products Resource Library

Pest Management  ▾Backed By Bayer Bayer

Need product support?
Call 1-800-331-2867 or Email Us

Contact your area sales rep for
lorem ipsum dolor sit amet.

Ready to buy?
Find Bayer Distributors

Locate a Distributor

View all Bayer Area Sales Reps

Standard Footer

Enter Zip Code



B
ay

er
 E

S 
Sa

le
s 

Re
ps

 U
X

 v
4.

gr
af

fle

"V
ie

w
 a

ll"
 S

el
ec

te
d-

W
hi

te

5

Sales and Support

Contact   |   Register
Pest Management  ▾Backed By Bayer Bayer

Find Your Sales Rep

Kevin Connally
Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

Washington DC
Delaware
Maryland
Southern New Jersey

Southwest Pennsylvania
Virginia
West Virginia

kevin.connally@bayer.com
(000) 000-0000

No auto-complete (too many)
Result below upon Enter or clicking icon in field.

Enter Zip Code

Showing all Sales Reps:

Home Products Resource LibraryLocate a Distributor

Alphabetical by first name

Shawn Mullen
Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

Connecticut
Massachusetts
Maine
New Hampshire
Northern New Jersey

New York
Northeast Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
Vermont
Ohio

shawn.mullen@bayer.com
(000) 000-0000

Ryan Klein
Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

Indiana
Kentucky
Missouri

    ryan.klein@bayer.com
(000) 000-0000

Blake Dotson
Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

Northern Alabama
Northern Georgia
Eastern Tennessee

    blake.dotson@bayer.com
(000) 000-0000

Joe Grippi
Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

North Carolina
South Carolina

    joe.grippi@bayer.com
(000) 000-0000

Mathew Remmen
Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

Southern Florida
Puerto Rico

    mathew.remmen@bayer.com
(000) 000-0000

Alan Turner
Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

Southern Alabama
Northern Florida
Southern Georgia

    alan.turner@bayer.com
(000) 000-0000

David Braness
Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

Arkansas
Arizona
California

Nevada
Oregon
Washington

david.braness@bayer.com
(000) 000-0000

Edward Bredemeyer
Profile Photo

Area Sales Manager

New Mexico
Texas
Utah

   edward.bredemeyer@bayer.com
(000) 000-0000
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Sales and Support

Contact   |   Register
Pest Management  ▾Backed By Bayer Bayer

36601

Contact your area sales rep for a customized treatment program.

Profile Photo

Alan Turner

alan.turner@bayer.com

(000) 000-0000

Serving:

Southern Alabama
Northern Florida
Southern Georgia

Area Sales Rep

View all Bayer Area Sales Reps

Home Products Resource LibraryLocate a Distributor

Find Your Sales Rep

Standard Footer

@alanturner
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